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Styrelsen for Patientsikkerhed stps.dk  

Certificate of non-registration. 

Name of applicant: 

Date of birth: 

The applicant is not registered 
with a license to practice. 
The reason is: 

The applicant has never been registered and no previous registration has ever been revoked. 

No (x) 

Yes, the applicant has been registered but the 
registration was revoked. 
The reason is: 

The applicant has never been subject to disciplinary actions or any other adverse actions. 

No (x): 

Yes, the applicant has been subject to 
disciplinary and/or adverse actions. 
They were: 

The applicant would become registered today, if he/she applied for registration. 

Yes (x): 

No, the reason is: 

Name of licensing authority: 

Address: 

Email: 

Phone: 

Date: 

Name of signatory 
(capital letters): 

Signature: 

Stamp 
and/or seal 
of licensing 
authority: 

 


	Certificate of non-registration.

	pg1-1: 
	pg1-2: 
	pg1-3: 
	pg1-4: 
	pg1-5: 
	pg1-6: 
	pg1-7: 
	pg1-8: 
	pg1-9: 
	pg1-10: 
	pg1-11: 
	pg1-12: 
	pg1-13: 
	pg1-14: 
	pg1-15: 
	pg1-16: 
	pg1-17: 


